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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 13 M/M, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
27.2.10 - 12:45 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 2:22.59
2. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 2:25.22
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 2:32.42
4. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Becej 2:33.26
5. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 2:34.77
6. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:36.01
7. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Banat 2:39.70
8. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 Novi Sad 2:41.49
9. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Proleter 2:45.15

10. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Banat 2:46.10
11. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 2:46.66
12. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 2:49.21
13. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina 2:49.54
14. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 2:53.00
15. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 2:54.83
16. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Spartak 2:55.80
17. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Proleter 2:57.23
18. SVERTECKI, David 98 Proleter 2:57.47
19. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Proleter 2:57.85
20. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Banat 2:57.98
21. BERTA, Erik 98 Banat 2:58.99
22. BORENOVIC, Marko 99 Banat 2:59.89
23. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Novi Sad 3:02.31
24. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:06.57
25. ZORIC, Tadija 98 Banat 3:12.23
26. KEZIC, Nemanja 99 Dinamo 3:14.58

DSQ BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo

Pioniri

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 2:11.10
2. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina 2:11.62
3. MELEGI, David 96 Proleter 2:20.31
4. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 2:24.99
4. ACIN, Dusan 96 Proleter 2:24.99
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Novi Sad 2:31.15
7. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Proleter 2:38.31
8. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 2:39.02
9. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Dinamo 2:43.69

10. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 2:43.88
11. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Dinamo 2:48.45
12. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Sombor 2:49.47
13. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Novi Sad 2:54.84
14. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Kkinda 2:56.45
15. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97 Proleter 2:56.91
16. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:56.96
17. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter 2:58.48
18. IVETIC, Filip 97 Kkinda 3:06.82
19. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 3:07.49
20. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina 3:13.59
21. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina 3:24.42

DSQ HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Becej
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 13, M/M, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle

Kadeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 2:04.59
2. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 2:04.79
3. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 2:04.87
4. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Novi Sad 2:06.37
5. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:07.62
6. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 2:08.59
7. ILIC, Andrej 95 Banat 2:10.30
8. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 2:12.27
9. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 2:14.32

10. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:14.88
11. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 2:16.87
12. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 2:18.55
13. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 2:22.91
14. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 2:34.70
15. KIS, Kristian 95 Kkinda 2:48.52
16. RAJCEVIC, Marko 94 Viktorija 2:49.41
17. STRIKA, Milos 95 Spartak 2:53.16
18. SRDANOVIC, Teodor 95 Novi Sad 3:04.62

Juniori

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 1:51.85
2. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 2:02.86
3. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Dinamo 2:07.85
4. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 PNS-Proakva 2:14.73
5. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 2:17.10
6. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 PNS-Proakva 2:23.85
7. KARANOVIC, Bojan 93 Novi Sad 2:29.94

Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Proleter 1:50.40
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 1:51.85
3. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina 1:54.62
4. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina 2:01.54
5. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 2:02.86
6. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 2:04.59
7. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 2:04.79
8. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 2:04.87
9. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Novi Sad 2:06.37

10. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:07.62
11. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Dinamo 2:07.85
12. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 2:08.59
13. ILIC, Andrej 95 Banat 2:10.30
14. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina 2:10.60
15. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 2:11.10
16. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina 2:11.62
17. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 2:12.27
18. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 2:14.32
19. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 PNS-Proakva 2:14.73
20. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:14.88
21. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 2:16.87
22. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 2:17.10
23. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 2:18.55
24. MELEGI, David 96 Proleter 2:20.31
25. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 2:22.59
26. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 2:22.91
27. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 PNS-Proakva 2:23.85
28. ACIN, Dusan 96 Proleter 2:24.99
28. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 2:24.99
30. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 2:25.22
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 13, M/M, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

31. KARANOVIC, Bojan 93 Novi Sad 2:29.94
32. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Novi Sad 2:31.15
33. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 2:32.42
34. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Becej 2:33.26
35. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 2:34.70
36. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 2:34.77
37. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:36.01
38. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Proleter 2:38.31
39. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 2:39.02
40. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Banat 2:39.70
41. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 Novi Sad 2:41.49
42. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Dinamo 2:43.69
43. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 2:43.88
44. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Proleter 2:45.15
45. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Banat 2:46.10
46. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 2:46.66
47. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Dinamo 2:48.45
48. KIS, Kristian 95 Kkinda 2:48.52
49. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 2:49.21
50. RAJCEVIC, Marko 94 Viktorija 2:49.41
51. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Sombor 2:49.47
52. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina 2:49.54
53. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 2:53.00
54. STRIKA, Milos 95 Spartak 2:53.16
55. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 2:54.83
56. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Novi Sad 2:54.84
57. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Spartak 2:55.80
58. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Kkinda 2:56.45
59. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97 Proleter 2:56.91
60. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:56.96
61. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Proleter 2:57.23
62. SVERTECKI, David 98 Proleter 2:57.47
63. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Proleter 2:57.85
64. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Banat 2:57.98
65. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter 2:58.48
66. BERTA, Erik 98 Banat 2:58.99
67. BORENOVIC, Marko 99 Banat 2:59.89
68. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Novi Sad 3:02.31
69. SRDANOVIC, Teodor 95 Novi Sad 3:04.62
70. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:06.57
71. IVETIC, Filip 97 Kkinda 3:06.82
72. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 3:07.49
73. ZORIC, Tadija 98 Banat 3:12.23
74. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina 3:13.59
75. KEZIC, Nemanja 99 Dinamo 3:14.58
76. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina 3:24.42

DSQ BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo
DSQ HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Becej


